AC SERVO MOTOR Safety Precautions
Thank you for purchasing HIWIN’s AC servo motor. Installation and
operation of the motor must be in accordance with the HIWIN
manual. Before using the servo motor, please read these safety
instructions and precautions carefully.
★ Unpacking instructions
　　1. Before using the servo motor, please read these safety
              instructions and precautions carefully. HIWIN is not

1. AC Servo Motor
AC Servo Motor Features
AC Servo Motor Ordering Information
Product Accessory Key Type Voltage Serial number
FR：Motor Series
AC：Servo Motor
1：Without Brake
B：Brake
0：Without
K：Key
05：50W
10：100W
20：200W
40：400W
75：750W
11：110V
22：220V
 01~99
FRAC 0 0 10 11 01
●  Output Power [W]：The power of motor is working at continuous torque and speed.
●  Nominal Torque [Tc]：Motor is working at nominal current.
●  Nominal speed [ωc]：Motor is working at nominal output power.
●  Peak Max. Torque [Tp]：It is 2~3 multiple of continuous torque.
●  No Load Max. speed [ωp]：Motor is working at no Load.
●  Peak Max. current [Ip]：It is 2~3 multiple of continuous current.
HIWIN AC100W Torque-Speed Curve(110V)
HIWIN AC200W Torque-Speed Curve(110V)
HIWIN AC100W Torque-Speed Curve(220V)
HIWIN AC200W Torque-Speed Curve(220V)
0
0.5
1
1.5
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
Speed(rpm)
To
rq
ue
(N
-m
)
Speed(rpm)
To
rq
ue
(N
-m
)
0
0.5
1
1.5
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500
Peak work range
Continuous work range
Peak work range
Continuous work range
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500
Speed(rpm)
To

List A
R99TE03-101222 R99TE03-1012 23
Ordering Information
Product Model   Accessory Type Voltage Serial number
Motor 01：Brush DC Motor
02：Stepping Motor
0：only motor
1：motor + gear
2：motor + encoder
3：motor + gear + encoder
01：AM1
03：AM3
06：AM6
07：AM7
012：12V
024：24V
MAX：100V
 01~99
FB 01 0 01 012 01
Illustration for Characteristic Curves of Motor
d (2.8, 63)
c (2.8, 2200)
b (2.8, 9)
a
Speed (rpm)
Power (W)
Current (A)
Torque (N.m)
Speed (rpm) Power (W)
Current (A)5000
4000
3000
2000
1000
0
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
According to the customer use for meeting the main value of the motor load moment demand specifications, corresponds
to the characteristic curve in the rotational speed (ns), the electric current (I) , the power (P) and so on, can obtain the final